Insert cell removal
key into the heat
cell and turn until
flush with the face of
the cell
Completely remove
the heat cell and
wipe clean with a

HS150/600 6.5 13 5.1 16 23 37
• Renewable 5 Year Warranty
As part of the Lifetime Range®, the heatSava
comes complete with a five year renewable
warranty. All repair and maintenance can be
carried out by simply exchanging the worn
out components.
These would then be brought back to
the Harrogate factory to be recycled. The
heatSava is designed to match a home’s life-
cycle and like all other EnviroVent products
have been designed in a way that means
they should never end up on a landfill site.
72
Order Codes
HS100/310 heatSava 310mm cell
HS100/430 heatSava 430mm cell
HS100/500 heatSava 500mm cell
HS100/600 heatSava 600mm cellhe
at
Sa
va
 1
00
HS100/310 SELV heatSava 310mm cell SELV
HS100/430 SELV heatSava 430mm cell SELV
HS100/500 SELV heatSava 500mm cell SELV
HS100/600 SELV heatSava 600mm cell SELVhe
at
Sa
va
 1
00
 S
EL
V
HS150/310 heatSava 310mm cell
HS150/430 heatSava 430mm cell
HS150/500 heatSava 500mm cell
HS150/600 heatSava 600mm cellhe
at
Sa
va
 1